
 
Class 1 Results             Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 185 Justin Davis                        1 12:55:58 13:14:22 00:18:24 58.7 
                                           2 13:14:22 13:32:41 00:18:19 59.0 
                                           3 13:32:41 13:51:15 00:18:34 58.2 
                                           4 13:51:15 14:11:40 00:20:25 52.9 
                                           5 14:11:40 14:37:05 00:25:25 42.5 
                                           6 14:37:05 14:57:37 00:20:32 52.6 
                                           7 14:57:37 15:17:40 00:20:03 53.9 
                                           8 15:17:40 15:39:16 00:21:36 50.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:43:18 52.9 
 
 2   1 Jerry Larimore                      1 12:56:28 13:16:30 00:20:02 53.9 
                                           2 13:16:30 13:36:54 00:20:24 52.9 
                                           3 13:36:54 14:02:02 00:25:08 43.0 
                                           4 14:02:02 14:21:42 00:19:40 54.9 
                                           5 14:21:42 14:44:22 00:22:40 47.6 
                                           6 14:44:22 15:05:42 00:21:20 50.6 
                                           7 15:05:42 15:26:02 00:20:20 53.1 
                                           8 15:26:02 15:46:43 00:20:41 52.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:50:15 50.7 
 
 3  57 Mike Palmer                         1 12:55:59 13:15:09 00:19:10 56.3 
                                           2 13:15:09 13:33:27 00:18:18 59.0 
                                           3 13:33:27 13:52:37 00:19:10 56.3 
                                           4 13:52:37 14:18:58 00:26:21 41.0 
                                           5 14:18:58 14:40:26 00:21:28 50.3 
                                           6 14:40:26 15:00:41 00:20:15 53.3 
                                           7 15:00:41 16:08:20 01:07:39 16.0 
                                           8 16:08:20 16:39:28 00:31:08 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:43:29 38.7 
 



CLASS 6100 Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6107 Randy Tillim                      1 12:56:58 13:21:49 00:24:51 43.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:24:51 43.5 
 
CLASS 10 Results           Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1067 Tom Craig                         1 12:58:58 13:19:52 00:20:54 51.7 
                                           2 13:19:52 13:39:37 00:19:45 54.7 
    2nd Overall                             3 13:39:37 13:59:16 00:19:39 55.0 
                                           4 13:59:16 14:19:23 00:20:07 53.7 
                                           5 14:19:23 14:41:02 00:21:39 49.9 
                                           6 14:41:02 15:02:23 00:21:21 50.6 
                                           7 15:02:23 15:22:49 00:20:26 52.9 
                                           8 15:22:49 15:46:59 00:24:10 44.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:01 51.4 
 
 2 %1059 Harley Young                      1 12:59:28 13:21:55 00:22:27 48.1 
                                           2 13:21:55 13:46:54 00:24:59 43.2 
                                           3 13:46:54 14:08:22 00:21:28 50.3 
                                           4 14:08:22 14:29:40 00:21:18 50.7 
                                           5 14:29:40 14:51:45 00:22:05 48.9 
                                           6 14:51:45 15:12:46 00:21:01 51.4 
                                           7 15:12:46 15:33:56 00:21:10 51.0 
                                           8 15:33:56 15:55:30 00:21:34 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:56:02 49.1 
 
 3 %1071 Paulo Castillo                    1 12:59:00 13:21:31 00:22:31 48.0 
                                           2 13:21:31 13:43:40 00:22:09 48.8 
                                           3 13:43:40 14:06:17 00:22:37 47.8 
                                           4 14:06:17 14:29:03 00:22:46 47.4 
                                           5 14:29:03 14:51:27 00:22:24 48.2 
                                           6 14:51:27 15:13:23 00:21:56 49.2 
                                           7 15:13:23 15:34:40 00:21:17 50.7 
                                           8 15:34:40 15:55:39 00:20:59 51.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:58:39 48.9 
 
 4 %1036 Andy Marsoun                      1 12:57:27 13:20:57 00:23:30 46.0 
                                           2 13:20:57 13:42:48 00:21:51 49.4 
                                           3 13:42:48 14:04:48 00:22:00 49.1 
                                           4 14:04:48 14:26:52 00:22:04 48.9 
                                           5 14:26:52 14:52:06 00:25:14 42.8 
                                           6 14:52:06 15:14:06 00:22:00 49.1 
                                           7 15:14:06 15:35:41 00:21:35 50.0 
                                           8 15:35:41 15:57:29 00:21:48 49.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:00:02 48.0 
 
  



5 %1042 Max Baggett                        1 12:57:28 13:28:37 00:31:09 34.7 
                                           2 13:28:37 14:13:59 00:45:22 23.8 
                                           3 14:13:59 14:44:13 00:30:14 35.7 
                                           4 14:44:13 15:13:59 00:29:46 36.3 
                                           5 15:13:59 15:48:06 00:34:07 31.7 
                                           6 15:48:06 16:19:41 00:31:35 34.2 
                                           7 16:19:41 16:51:20 00:31:39 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:53:52 32.3 
 
 6 %1040 David Norris                      1 12:58:29 13:18:53 00:20:24 52.9 
                                           2 13:18:53 13:39:02 00:20:09 53.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:40:33 53.3 
 
 7 %1010 Cody Agee                         1 12:57:59 13:19:17 00:21:18 50.7 
                                           2 13:19:17 13:39:27 00:20:10 53.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:41:28 52.1 
 
 8 %1028 Eric Irvine                       1 12:58:27 13:20:43 00:22:16 48.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:22:16 48.5 
 
 9 %1008 Steve Bradford                    1 12:57:57 13:25:30 00:27:33 39.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:27:33 39.2 
 
CLASS 1400 PRO Results      Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 412 Gregg Zumwalt                       1 12:59:58 13:22:48 00:22:50 47.3 
                                           2 13:22:48 13:44:57 00:22:09 48.8 
                                           3 13:44:57 14:13:16 00:28:19 38.1 
                                           4 14:13:16 14:40:13 00:26:57 40.1 
                                           5 14:40:13 15:02:06 00:21:53 49.4 
                                           6 15:02:06 15:25:35 00:23:29 46.0 
                                           7 15:25:35 15:48:16 00:22:41 47.6 
                                           8 15:48:16 16:11:21 00:23:05 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:11:23 45.1 
 
 2 443 Jeremy Deakins                      1 12:59:59 13:22:32 00:22:33 47.9 
                                           2 13:22:32 13:45:54 00:23:22 46.2 
                                           3 13:45:54 14:07:44 00:21:50 49.5 
                                           4 14:07:44 14:29:25 00:21:41 49.8 
                                           5 14:29:25 15:08:21 00:38:56 27.7 
                                           6 15:08:21 15:36:03 00:27:42 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:36:04 41.5 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 5  Results            Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 504 Cade Garcia                         1 13:00:28 13:24:36 00:24:08 44.8 
                                           2 13:24:36 14:00:15 00:35:39 30.3 
                                           3 14:00:15 14:23:38 00:23:23 46.2 
                                           4 14:23:38 14:46:50 00:23:12 46.6 
                                           5 14:46:50 15:21:04 00:34:14 31.5 
                                           6 15:21:04 15:49:36 00:28:32 37.9 
                                           7 15:49:36 16:18:08 00:28:32 37.9 
                                           8 16:18:08 16:48:07 00:29:59 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:47:39 38.0 
 
CLASS 1400  Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1403 Dan Fertal                        1 13:01:28 13:25:41 00:24:13 44.6 
                                           2 13:25:41 13:49:20 00:23:39 45.7 
                                           3 13:49:20 14:12:54 00:23:34 45.8 
                                           4 14:12:54 14:35:50 00:22:56 47.1 
                                           5 14:35:50 14:58:35 00:22:45 47.5 
                                           6 14:58:35 15:22:17 00:23:42 45.6 
                                           7 15:22:17 15:46:42 00:21:06 51.2 
                                           8 15:46:42 16:07:44 00:21:02 51.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:06:16 46.4 
 
 2 %1402 Nick Zingali                      1 13:00:59 13:24:57 00:23:58 45.1 
                                           2 13:24:57 13:48:21 00:23:24 46.2 
                                           3 13:48:21 14:11:28 00:23:07 46.7 
                                           4 14:11:28 14:34:49 00:23:21 46.3 
                                           5 14:34:49 14:57:34 00:22:45 47.5 
                                           6 14:57:34 15:21:25 00:23:51 45.3 
                                           7 15:21:25 15:43:39 00:22:14 48.6 
                                           8 15:43:39 16:07:33 00:23:54 45.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:06:34 46.3 
 
 3 %1411 Sawyer Chavez                     1 13:02:00 13:29:50 00:27:50 38.8 
                                           2 13:29:50 13:56:00 00:26:10 41.3 
                                           3 13:56:00 14:21:31 00:25:31 42.3 
                                           4 14:21:31 14:46:04 00:24:33 44.0 
                                           5 14:46:04 15:17:18 00:31:14 34.6 
                                           6 15:17:18 15:42:45 00:25:27 42.4 
                                           7 15:42:45 16:06:42 00:23:57 45.1 
                                           8 16:06:42 16:30:41 00:23:59 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:41 41.4 
 
  
 
 
 
 



4 %1421 Jensen Kime                        1 13:02:28 13:29:03 00:26:35 40.6 
                                           2 13:29:03 13:55:04 00:26:01 41.5 
                                           3 13:55:04 14:20:24 00:25:20 42.6 
                                           4 14:20:24 14:44:39 00:24:15 44.5 
                                           5 14:44:39 15:09:51 00:25:12 42.9 
                                           6 15:09:51 15:33:01 00:23:10 46.6 
                                           7 15:33:01 15:58:06 00:25:05 43.1 
                                           8 15:58:06 16:32:30 00:34:24 31.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:02 41.1 
 
 5 %1453 Charlie Landstrom                 1 13:01:59 13:30:23 00:28:24 38.0 
                                           2 13:30:23 15:11:10 01:40:47 10.7 
                                           3 15:11:10 15:37:55 00:26:45 40.4 
                                           4 15:37:55 16:04:36 00:26:41 40.5 
                                           5 16:04:36 16:33:09 00:28:33 37.8 
                                           6 16:33:09 17:00:36 00:27:27 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:37 27.2 
 
 6 %1427 Don Gregory                       1 13:02:30 13:27:43 00:25:13 42.8 
                                           2 13:27:43 13:52:00 00:24:17 44.5 
                                           3 13:52:00 14:16:20 00:24:20 44.4 
                                           4 14:16:20 14:40:59 00:24:39 43.8 
                                           5 14:40:59 15:08:09 00:27:10 39.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:05:39 43.0 
 
 7 %1422 Kenny Falconer                    1 13:01:29 13:29:42 00:28:13 38.3 
                                           2 13:29:42 13:57:29 00:27:47 38.9 
                                           3 13:57:29 14:29:00 00:31:31 34.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:27:31 37.0 
 
 8 %1417 Justin Miller                     1 13:00:57 13:46:43 00:45:46 23.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:45:46 23.6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1600  Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1661 Harley Hendrickson                1 08:11:29 08:35:39 00:24:10 44.7 
                                           2 08:35:39 08:58:34 00:22:55 47.1 
                                           3 08:58:34 09:20:32 00:21:58 49.2 
        Slash X                            4 09:20:32 09:43:05 00:22:33 47.9 
   Most Dominant Driver                    5 09:43:05 10:04:52 00:21:47 49.6 
                                           6 10:04:52 10:27:25 00:22:33 47.9 
                                           7 10:27:25 10:49:31 00:22:06 48.9 
                                           8 10:49:31 11:11:24 00:21:53 49.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:59:55 48.0 
 
 2 %1657 Garret Curran                     1 08:12:00 08:36:18 00:24:18 44.4 
                                           2 08:36:18 09:00:00 00:23:42 45.6 
                                           3 09:00:00 09:22:45 00:22:45 47.5 
                                           4 09:22:45 09:45:27 00:22:42 47.6 
                                           5 09:45:27 10:07:41 00:22:14 48.6 
                                           6 10:07:41 10:30:03 00:22:22 48.3 
                                           7 10:30:03 10:52:15 00:22:12 48.6 
                                           8 10:52:15 11:14:13 00:21:58 49.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:02:13 47.4 
 
 3 %1678 Johnny McCall                     1 08:10:29 08:33:42 00:23:13 46.5 
                                           2 08:33:42 08:55:59 00:22:17 48.5 
                                           3 08:55:59 09:18:32 00:22:33 47.9 
                                           4 09:18:32 09:41:09 00:22:37 47.8 
                                           5 09:41:09 10:04:10 00:23:01 46.9 
                                           6 10:04:10 10:27:17 00:23:07 46.7 
                                           7 10:27:17 10:50:29 00:23:12 46.6 
                                           8 10:50:29 11:12:54 00:22:25 48.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:02:25 47.4 
 
 4 %1665 Raul Solano                       1 08:18:27 08:44:34 00:26:07 41.4 
                                           2 08:44:34 09:09:31 00:24:57 43.3 
                                           3 09:09:31 09:35:25 00:25:54 41.7 
                                           4 09:35:25 09:58:56 00:23:31 45.9 
                                           5 09:58:56 10:21:44 00:22:48 47.4 
                                           6 10:21:44 10:44:49 00:23:05 46.8 
                                           7 10:44:49 11:07:49 00:23:00 47.0 
                                           8 11:07:49 11:30:53 00:23:04 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:12:26 44.9 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



5 %1633 Avery Stewart                      1 08:09:59 08:35:02 00:25:03 43.1 
                                           2 08:35:02 08:59:53 00:24:51 43.5 
                                           3 08:59:53 09:24:19 00:24:26 44.2 
                                           4 09:24:19 09:48:21 00:24:02 44.9 
                                           5 09:48:21 10:12:37 00:24:16 44.5 
                                           6 10:12:37 10:36:33 00:23:56 45.1 
                                           7 10:36:33 11:01:18 00:24:45 43.6 
                                           8 11:01:18 11:25:35 00:24:17 44.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:15:36 44.2 
 
 6 %1623 Bryce Farrar                      1 08:10:27 08:36:23 00:25:56 41.6 
                                           2 08:36:23 09:01:28 00:25:05 43.1 
                                           3 09:01:28 09:26:03 00:24:35 43.9 
                                           4 09:26:03 09:50:48 00:24:45 43.6 
                                           5 09:50:48 10:15:59 00:25:11 42.9 
                                           6 10:15:59 10:39:38 00:23:39 45.7 
                                           7 10:39:38 11:03:26 00:23:48 45.4 
                                           8 11:03:26 11:26:27 00:23:01 46.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:00 44.1 
 
 7 %1616 John Kremp                        1 08:09:33 08:32:07 00:22:34 47.9 
                                           2 08:32:07 08:54:35 00:22:28 48.1 
                                           3 08:54:35 09:17:10 00:22:35 47.8 
                                           4 09:17:10 09:48:02 00:30:52 35.0 
                                           5 09:48:02 10:16:41 00:28:39 37.7 
                                           6 10:16:41 10:40:01 00:23:20 46.3 
                                           7 10:40:01 11:04:39 00:24:38 43.8 
                                           8 11:04:39 11:27:50 00:23:11 46.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:18:17 43.6 
 
 8 %1621 Mike Harvey                       1 08:10:59 08:37:43 00:26:44 40.4 
                                           2 08:37:43 09:01:45 00:24:02 44.9 
                                           3 09:01:45 09:26:13 00:24:28 44.1 
                                           4 09:26:13 09:50:01 00:23:48 45.4 
                                           5 09:50:01 10:14:25 00:24:24 44.3 
                                           6 10:14:25 10:38:26 00:24:01 45.0 
                                           7 10:38:26 11:03:47 00:25:21 42.6 
                                           8 11:03:47 11:34:41 00:30:54 35.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:23:42 42.4 
 
 9 %1609 Jack Clinkenbeard                 1 08:11:00 08:49:05 00:38:05 28.4 
                                           2 08:49:05 09:15:33 00:26:28 40.8 
                                           3 09:15:33 09:39:37 00:24:04 44.9 
                                           4 09:39:37 10:04:00 00:24:23 44.3 
                                           5 10:04:00 10:26:59 00:22:59 47.0 
                                           6 10:26:59 10:50:19 00:23:20 46.3 
                                           7 10:50:19 11:14:31 00:24:12 44.6 
                                           8 11:14:31 11:38:50 00:24:19 44.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:27:50 41.6 
 



10 %1683 Friedrich Hirt                    1 08:09:58 08:38:14 00:28:16 38.2 
                                           2 08:38:14 09:06:39 00:28:25 38.0 
                                           3 09:06:39 09:34:31 00:27:52 38.8 
                                           4 09:34:31 10:03:32 00:29:01 37.2 
                                           5 10:03:32 10:35:00 00:31:28 34.3 
                                           6 10:35:00 11:06:08 00:31:08 34.7 
                                           7 11:06:08 11:34:47 00:28:39 37.7 
                                           8 11:34:47 12:03:23 00:28:36 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:53:25 37.0 
 
11 %1615 Robert Boyd                       1 08:09:28 08:34:54 00:25:26 42.5 
                                           2 08:34:54 08:59:37 00:24:43 43.7 
                                           3 08:59:37 09:24:08 00:24:31 44.1 
                                           4 09:24:08 09:50:59 00:26:51 40.2 
                                           5 09:50:59 10:18:40 00:27:41 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:09:12 41.8 
 
12 %1692 Graydon Smith                     1 08:11:58 08:38:01 00:26:03 41.5 
                                           2 08:38:01 09:02:50 00:24:49 43.5 
                                           3 09:02:50 09:27:40 00:24:50 43.5 
                                           4 09:27:40 09:51:42 00:24:02 44.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:39:44 43.3 
 
13 %1604 Rob Archibald                       1 08:11:27  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 1350  Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1387 John Nakagawa                     1 08:12:27 08:40:28 00:28:01 38.5 
                                           2 08:40:28 09:09:23 00:28:55 37.3 
                                           3 09:09:23 09:37:12 00:27:49 38.8 
                                           4 09:37:12 10:18:59 00:41:47 25.8 
                                           5 10:18:59 10:49:59 00:31:00 34.8 
                                           6 10:49:59 11:20:07 00:30:08 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:07:40 34.5 
 
 2 %1375 Jeff Hamilton                     1 08:12:29 08:38:18 00:25:49 41.8 
                                           2 08:38:18 09:02:55 00:24:37 43.9 
                                           3 09:02:55 09:26:27 00:23:32 45.9 
                                           4 09:26:27 09:49:38 00:23:11 46.6 
                                           5 09:49:38 10:18:23 00:28:45 37.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:05:54 42.9 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 2900  Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2906 Anthony Perez                     1 08:12:57 08:41:07 00:28:10 38.3 
                                           2 08:41:07 09:09:44 00:28:37 37.7 
                                           3 09:09:44 10:26:01 01:16:17 14.2 
                                           4 10:26:01 10:52:02 00:26:01 41.5 
                                           5 10:52:02 11:38:20 00:46:18 23.3 
                                           6 11:38:20 12:03:40 00:25:20 42.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:50:43 28.1 
 
  
 
CLASS 9  Results            Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 911 Brandon Heald                       1 08:15:57 08:44:31 00:28:34 37.8 
                                           2 08:44:31 09:12:19 00:27:48 38.8 
                                           3 09:12:19 09:39:11 00:26:52 40.2 
                                           4 09:39:11 10:04:08 00:24:57 43.3 
                                           5 10:04:08 10:30:05 00:25:57 41.6 
                                           6 10:30:05 10:58:47 00:28:42 37.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:42:50 39.8 
 
 2 923 Justin Cockrell                     1 08:14:29 08:41:34 00:27:05 39.9 
                                           2 08:41:34 09:09:26 00:27:52 38.8 
                                           3 09:09:26 09:37:31 00:28:05 38.5 
                                           4 09:37:31 10:04:19 00:26:48 40.3 
                                           5 10:04:19 10:32:27 00:28:08 38.4 
                                           6 10:32:27 10:58:43 00:26:16 41.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:44:14 39.5 
 
 3 912 Kourtnee Brown                      1 08:14:28 08:43:43 00:29:15 36.9 
                                           2 08:43:43 09:11:24 00:27:41 39.0 
                                           3 09:11:24 09:39:39 00:28:15 38.2 
                                           4 09:39:39 10:09:29 00:29:50 36.2 
                                           5 10:09:29 10:36:46 00:27:17 39.6 
                                           6 10:36:46 11:03:17 00:26:31 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:49 38.4 
 
 4 990 Matt Creveling                      1 08:14:58 08:44:12 00:29:14 36.9 
                                           2 08:44:12 09:12:35 00:28:23 38.1 
                                           3 09:12:35 09:40:04 00:27:29 39.3 
                                           4 09:40:04 10:08:12 00:28:08 38.4 
                                           5 10:08:12 10:39:19 00:31:07 34.7 
                                           6 10:39:19 11:06:26 00:27:07 39.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:51:28 37.8 
 
  
 



5 982 Wes Welch                            1 08:13:29 08:41:25 00:27:56 38.7 
                                           2 08:41:25 09:09:33 00:28:08 38.4 
                                           3 09:09:33 09:43:03 00:33:30 32.2 
                                           4 09:43:03 10:11:36 00:28:33 37.8 
                                           5 10:11:36 10:40:08 00:28:32 37.9 
                                           6 10:40:08 11:08:56 00:28:48 37.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:55:27 36.9 
 
 6 927 Michael Case                        1 08:15:29 08:51:41 00:36:12 29.8 
                                           2 08:51:41 09:26:51 00:35:10 30.7 
                                           3 09:26:51 10:01:01 00:34:10 31.6 
                                           4 10:01:01 10:34:30 00:33:29 32.3 
                                           5 10:34:30 11:07:19 00:32:49 32.9 
                                           6 11:07:19 11:39:57 00:32:38 33.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:24:28 31.7 
 
 7 970 David Serrano                       1 08:15:28 08:52:42 00:37:14 29.0 
                                           2 08:52:42 09:28:43 00:36:01 30.0 
                                           3 09:28:43 10:04:38 00:35:55 30.1 
                                           4 10:04:38 10:42:48 00:38:10 28.3 
                                           5 10:42:48 11:16:52 00:34:04 31.7 
                                           6 11:16:52 11:52:09 00:35:17 30.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:36:41 29.9 
 
 8 932 Joshua Reynolds                     1 08:13:28 08:47:02 00:33:34 32.2 
                                           2 08:47:02 09:22:11 00:35:09 30.7 
                                           3 09:22:11 09:56:05 00:33:54 31.9 
                                           4 09:56:05 10:39:58 00:43:53 24.6 
                                           5 10:39:58 11:30:34 00:50:36 21.3 
                                           6 11:30:34 12:06:17 00:35:43 30.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:52:49 27.8 
 
 9 907 Jim Eichler                         1 08:14:59 08:45:11 00:30:12 35.8 
                                           2 08:45:11 09:13:48 00:28:37 37.7 
                                           3 09:13:48 09:46:28 00:32:40 33.1 
                                           4 09:46:28 10:18:18 00:31:50 33.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:03:19 35.0 
 
10 921 Kaleb Marschall                     1 08:15:59 09:15:28 00:59:29 18.2 
                                           2 09:15:28 10:03:03 00:47:35 22.7 
                                           3 10:03:03 11:04:22 01:01:19 17.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:23 19.2 
 
11 967 Michael Dyer                        1 08:13:57 08:48:34 00:34:37 31.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:34:37 31.2 
 
12 999 Jesus Galvan Jr                     1 08:13:59  NO LAPS  
 



CLASS 2000  Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2011 Brian Baker                       1 08:16:30 08:47:59 00:31:29 34.3 
                                           2 08:47:59 09:16:47 00:28:48 37.5 
                                           3 09:16:47 09:46:10 00:29:23 36.8 
                                           4 09:46:10 10:14:07 00:27:57 38.6 
                                           5 10:14:07 12:03:20 01:49:13  9.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:50 23.8 
 
 2 %2021 Caitlynn Henry                    1 08:17:28 09:06:04 00:48:36 22.2 
                                           2 09:06:04 10:20:02 01:13:58 14.6 
                                           3 10:20:02 11:07:40 00:47:38 22.7 
                                           4 11:07:40 11:52:44 00:45:04 24.0 
                                           5 11:52:44 12:36:27 00:43:43 24.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:18:59 20.9 
 
 3 %2027 Nate Lacey                        1 08:16:28 08:46:16 00:29:48 36.2 
                                           2 08:46:16 09:14:56 00:28:40 37.7 
                                           3 09:14:56 09:45:58 00:31:02 34.8 
                                           4 09:45:58 10:16:34 00:30:36 35.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:00:06 36.0 
 
 4 %2055 Kyle Thomas                       1 08:16:59 08:46:36 00:29:37 36.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:29:37 36.5 
 
 5 %2071 Dennis Gerdes                     1 08:17:00 08:47:28 00:30:28 35.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:30:28 35.4 
 
 
CLASS 1300  Results         Slash X Duel in the Desert          Jan 27, 2018 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1337 Jason Arner                       1 08:17:59 08:47:34 00:29:35 36.5 
                                           2 08:47:34 09:15:58 00:28:24 38.0 
                                           3 09:15:58 09:45:28 00:29:30 36.6 
                                           4 09:45:28 10:13:51 00:28:23 38.1 
                                           5 10:13:51 10:42:21 00:28:30 37.9 
                                           6 10:42:21 11:13:11 00:30:50 35.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:55:12 37.0 
 
 2 %1355 Nick Hastings                     1 08:17:57 08:48:58 00:31:01 34.8 
                                           2 08:48:58 09:20:02 00:31:04 34.8 
                                           3 09:20:02 09:49:54 00:29:52 36.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:31:57 35.2 
 


